You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APT50GT120JU2 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APT50GT120JU2 Details PDF
APT50GT120JU2
Manufacturer Part Number: APT50GT120JU2
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 75A 347W SOT227
Datasheets:
1.APT50GT120JU2.pdf
2.APT50GT120JU2.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT50GT120JU2
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 75A 347W SOT227
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 347W
Configuration Single
Package / Case ISOTOP
Supplier Device Package SOT-227
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 75A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 5mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 50A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 3.6nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APT50GT120LRDQ2G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 106A 694W TO264
APT50GT120B2RDLG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 106A 694W TO-247
APT50GT60BRDQ1G
APT
APT50GT60BRDQ1G APT
APT50GT120B2RDQ2G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 94A 625W TO247
APT50GS60BRG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 93A 415W TO247
APT50GT120JRDQ2
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 72A 379W SOT227
APT50GT120LRG
APT
APT50GT120LRG APT
APT50GT120JU3
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 75A 347W SOT227
ADP2108AUJZ-1.0-R7 ADP3110AKRZ-RL AM29LV160BB-120EI AP2138N-1.8TRG1 ATMEGA16-16MQ
B38202-A1302-W310-A01 C0603C0G1E4R9C030BG C1608NP01H271J080AA CL05C050DB5NNNC CQ0201ARNPO8BNR30
ELM92332A-S F1842D600 F951A226MWCAQ2 FAN2001MPX FDMA1024NZ
FDMF6821B FQAF12P20 GCM1885C2A1R0CZ13D GRM0225C1E6R7CA03L GRM1886T1H1R2CD01D
GRM2197U2A1R5CD01D H11L2SVM HT1015-1/3-15 IRG4BC30F-S IRLZ44PBF
IXDN414CM IXFA10N80P LD2985BM32R LFEC33E-5FN484C LMV722MX
LV8018W-MPB-E MB10HL116PF-G-BND-TR MB87F4160PFVS-G-BND MC74VHC4052DR2G MDD142-18N1B
MIC5202-3.0YM MT5366GVNG/B N00290SP120 PA1005.100NLST PGH56L6AM
RT314F12 SI1142-A11-GMR SI2315BDS-T1-GE3 TC4094BFN TL431ACPK
TTW3C115N12LOF V8PA10HM3 VI-J01-MX XBP1010-G Z8F082AHJ020EG2156